SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.
WKN: 83406F102

ISIN:  US83406F1021

Overview

2024/06/28 19:06:55

Price
6.071 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.47% (0.09)

US83406F1021
SOFI

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

6,527 EUR
S&P 500

6.059 EUR
6.071 EUR
6.059 EUR
5.983 EUR
6.071 EUR
900
5,463.90

1

900

20.00 *
I

17.50 “‘
15.00 \

N
12 50 JJI*AP
10.00 '||II\
7.50 IJH

5.00

%’
.,,ffn 1

o waw

IIL*J‘ L’f'l¢,f‘k|hfﬂ\'lh“ll

Sy

g,

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83406F1021&ID_NOTATION=326673192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83406F1021&ID_NOTATION=326673192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6bb37ad4d2cb28380fd697122e4dbf4d7fcc8df7b55583b6b4bceba72d598fc&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f8c343be0a850daa2&time=1719725793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f08193256c62277372b5eff27e1e8fc9acd4b975266958c2ade27359b7e58ba6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=614840ce62aa7cb6f&time=1719725793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b177afc866a6a8b01cb6c31dd6490b22d97e772008e2caaa586c322ea7bfcb39&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ae34544da955abe1&time=1719725793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30b4aa8fe63db895ea4b1168884dd888072106d3a1911228e9f800e1e8ff284b&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4914bfa0ac6959083&time=1719725793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=091e453d92f356191314e8a90690a21f7f4490763c993e2235c2fd16c1f8a059&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f315b0c608184623&time=1719725793&tool=RSC

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/06/28 19:06:55

Price
6.071 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.47% (0.09)

ISIN US83406F1021
Symbol SOFI
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,527 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.059 EUR
High 6.071 EUR
Low 6.059 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.983 EUR
VWAP 6.071 EUR
Volume (pcs) 900
Trading volume 5,463.90
Number of trades 1
Last size 900
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -35.55%  -22.56% -
Perf (abs.) -3.35 -1.77 -
Beta 2.35 2.62 2.01
Volatility 56.84 64.68 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.047 EUR (556
6.267 EUR (1,001
6.810 EUR (1,480

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

7.314 EUR (1,737)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

9.100 EUR (2024/01/02
5.798 EUR (2024/06/20
10.600 EUR (2023/07/31
5.798 EUR (2024/06/20

All listings for SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/06/28 22:26 6.177 EUR 0.17 46

Stuttgart 2024/06/28 19:54 6.101 EUR 0.00 4

Nasdaq 2024/06/28 22:00 6.61 USD 197.86 57,797

Munich 2024/06/28 08:04 6.09 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/06/28 19:06 6.071 EUR 0.01 1

Duesseldorf  2024/06/28 19:32 6.133 EUR 0.00 7

Berlin 2024/06/28 20:08 6.135 EUR 0.00 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=326673192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355031177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315530405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355149319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354366006

SOFI TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
SOFI TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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